Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Edwards - (416872) - Tigersharks - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.50
31.05
31.15
31.35
31.48
31.55
31.97
32.19
32.87
32.94
33.65
33.79
34.12
34.22
34.25
35.81
37.55
38.59
39.37
42.77
46.83
47.74

52.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

380
361
357
350
346
344
330
324
304
302
283
280
272
269

188
177
138
105
99

74

WA Pts

Round

r r r r r r r r r ¥ r I I I T T T I I T I T T

Round

Date

08/03/14
11/01/14
05/10/14
06/10/13
27/04/13
17/01/15
02/03/13
06/12/14
14/04/12
27/05/12
07/10/12
03/03/12
26/03/11
02/10/11
07/01/12
27/11110
07/03/10
18/04/10
27/09/09
19/07/09
26/10/08
27/07/08
29/04/07

Date

Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet 2014
Tigersharks Club Championships 2014
Tigersharks Club Championships 2013
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015
Wiltshire County Championships
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014
Tigersharks Spring Meet

Tigersharks ASC Seperated Medley Open Meet
Tigersharks Club Championships
Wiltshire County Championships
Wiltshire County Championships
Tigersharks ASC Club Championships
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet
Tigersharks Club Champs

Wiltshire County Champs

Salisbury Stingrays Open

Tigersharks Club Champs

Tigersharks Separate Med

Tigersharks Club Champs

Tigersharks Separated Med

Tigersharks Spring Meet

Meet

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Salisbury
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Venue

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3

4
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3

3
TigersharksW 2

3
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.55
32.19
31.15
30.50
31.05
31.35
31.48
31.97
33.65
32.94
32.87
33.79
34.25
34.22
34.12
35.81
38.59
37.55
39.37
42.77
46.83
47.74

52.64

Copyright 2024

344
324
357
380
361
350
346
330
283
302
304
280
269

188
204
177
138
105
99

74

r r r r r r r r r T r I I I T IT T T I T IT I T

17/01/15
06/12/14
05/10/14
08/03/14
11/01/14
06/10/13
27/04/13
02/03/13
07/10/12
27/05/12
14/04/12
03/03/12
07/01/12
02/10/11
26/03/11
27/11110
18/04/10
07/03/10
27/09/09
19/07/09
26/10/08
27/07/08
29/04/07

Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015
Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014
Tigersharks Club Championships 2014
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet 2014
Tigersharks Club Championships 2013
Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013
Wiltshire County Championships
Tigersharks Club Championships
Tigersharks ASC Seperated Medley Open Meet
Tigersharks Spring Meet

Wiltshire County Championships
Tigersharks Winter Open Meet
Tigersharks ASC Club Championships
Wiltshire County Championships
Tigersharks Club Champs

Salisbury Stingrays Open

Wiltshire County Champs

Tigersharks Club Champs

Tigersharks Separate Med

Tigersharks Club Champs

Tigersharks Separated Med

Tigersharks Spring Meet

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Salisbury
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW
TigersharksW

TigersharksW

Page 2/2
3
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



