Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Edwards - (416872) - Tigersharks - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.50	380	Н	08/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
31.05	361	Н	11/01/14	Tigersharks Winter Open Meet 2014	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
31.15	357	Н	05/10/14	Tigersharks Club Championships 2014	Swindon		4
31.35	350	Н	06/10/13	Tigersharks Club Championships 2013	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
31.48	346	Н	27/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
31.55	344	Н	17/01/15	Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
31.97	330	Н	02/03/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
32.19	324	Н	06/12/14	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014	Swindon		3
32.87	304	Н	14/04/12	Tigersharks Spring Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
32.94	302	Н	27/05/12	Tigersharks ASC Seperated Medley Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
33.65	283	Н	07/10/12	Tigersharks Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
33.79	280	Н	03/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
34.12	272	Н	26/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
34.22	269	Н	02/10/11	Tigersharks ASC Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
34.25	269	Н	07/01/12	Tigersharks Winter Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
35.81	235	Н	27/11/10	Tigersharks Club Champs	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
37.55	204	Н	07/03/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
38.59	188	Н	18/04/10	Salisbury Stingrays Open	Salisbury	TigersharksW	3
39.37	177	Н	27/09/09	Tigersharks Club Champs	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
42.77	138	Н	19/07/09	Tigersharks Separate Med	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
46.83	105	Н	26/10/08	Tigersharks Club Champs	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
47.74	99	Н	27/07/08	Tigersharks Separated Med	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
52.64	74	Н	29/04/07	Tigersharks Spring Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
31.55	344	Н	17/01/15	Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
32.19	324	Н	06/12/14	Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2014	Swindon		3
31.15	357	Н	05/10/14	Tigersharks Club Championships 2014	Swindon		4
30.50	380	Н	08/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
31.05	361	Н	11/01/14	Tigersharks Winter Open Meet 2014	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
31.35	350	Н	06/10/13	Tigersharks Club Championships 2013	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
31.48	346	Н	27/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
31.97	330	Н	02/03/13	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
33.65	283	Н	07/10/12	Tigersharks Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
32.94	302	Н	27/05/12	Tigersharks ASC Seperated Medley Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
32.87	304	Н	14/04/12	Tigersharks Spring Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
33.79	280	Н	03/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
34.25	269	Н	07/01/12	Tigersharks Winter Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
34.22	269	Н	02/10/11	Tigersharks ASC Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
34.12	272	Н	26/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
35.81	235	Н	27/11/10	Tigersharks Club Champs	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
38.59	188	Н	18/04/10	Salisbury Stingrays Open	Salisbury	TigersharksW	3
37.55	204	Н	07/03/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
39.37	177	Н	27/09/09	Tigersharks Club Champs	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
42.77	138	Н	19/07/09	Tigersharks Separate Med	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
46.83	105	Н	26/10/08	Tigersharks Club Champs	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
47.74	99	Н	27/07/08	Tigersharks Separated Med	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
52.64	74	Н	29/04/07	Tigersharks Spring Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS